KV, XLPE, Underground 

Cable w.r.t service 
connection work of BULK 
Premises - The Executive 

Engineer, Eastern 
Mechanical Division, PHE 

Dte ( con ID- 950081358 ) at 
Palgacha, Chakdah under 

Kalyani Division 
Dist:- Nadia 

Estimated Amount 
(Rs) 

Z 43,38,175.18 
(Excluding GST) 

(Forty Three Lakhs 
Thirty Eight 

Thousand One 
Hundred & Seventy 

Five point One 
Eight Only) 

Earnest 
Money 

(Rs) 

website. 

@2% 
of the 

estimated 
Cost 

Date 29.02.2024 

Period of 
Completion 

3 (Three) 
Months 

from the 
date of 

Handover 
of Work 

Site 

(1) For e-fling of tender, intending bidder may download the tender documents from the